
Register to attend a meeting at

charlestoncityplan.com/get-involved

If you have questions or require 

assistance, e-mail 

cityplan@charleston-sc.gov or call 

(843) 834-5268.

Become a partner in the planning 

process. Join us to create the

CHARLESTON CITY PLAN.  

WEEK OF AUGUST 20

Housing Lab 

Thursday, August 20

9:00am to 10:30am OR 6:00pm to 

7:30pm

Open Listening Session 

Saturday, August 22

2:00pm to 3:30pm

WEEK OF AUGUST 24

Peninsula Community Conversation 

Tuesday, August 25

9:00am to 10:30am OR 6:00pm to 

7:30pm

WEEK OF AUGUST 31

West Ashley Community Conversation

Tuesday, September 1 

9:00am to 10:30am OR 6:00pm to 

7:30pm

Cainhoy Community Conversation 

Thursday, September 3

9:00am to 10:30am OR 6:00pm to 

7:30pm

WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 14

Open Listening Session 

Saturday, September 19 

2:00pm to 3:30pm

2020 CITY PLAN COMMUNITY MEETING SCHEDULE  

WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 21

Water Lab

Wednesday, September 23

11:30am to 1:00pm OR 6:00pm to 

7:30pm

Johns Island Community Conversation

Thursday, September 24 

9:00am to 10:30am OR 6:00pm to 

7:30pm

Housing Lab

Friday, September 25

9:00am to 10:30am

WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 28

James Island Community Conversation 

Tuesday, September 29

9:00am to 10:30am OR 6:00pm to 

7:30pm

Housing Lab

Thursday, October 1

6:00pm to 7:30pm

WEEK OF OCTOBER 5

Charla Comunitaria

lunes, 5 de octubre

de 8:00 a 9:30 de la tarde

COMMUNITY-LED MEETING MATERIALS 

DUE NOVEMBER 1


